12 CORRIDA VOLTA DA LAGOA - POXOREU

PG FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN/EXPRESSO DAS 6

Equipe

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE

PVA RUNNERS

PVARUNNERS
POXOREU RUN
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS

OS MAZZAROPES

PVARUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE

PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVARUNNRES
POXOREU RUN
POXOREU RUN
PVA RUNNERS

PVA RUNNERS
PVARUNNERS
POXOREU RUN

7KM FEM

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

1 136 PRISCILA JOQUEBEDE F 27 F1829 - PG

2 129 NATALIA MARIA DOS SANTOS COSTA F 27 F1829 - PG

3 158 SONIA BEATRIZ RAMOS F 52 F5059 -

4 173 ZENILDA ROSA DE PAULA F 49 F4049 - PX.

5 8  ALICI RODRIGUES LOPES NUNES F 25 F1829 1

6 101 LUANA KAROLINE LIMA DOS SANTOS F 31 F3039 - PX

7 148 ROSILENE DA CRUZ MATIAS CUNHA F 42 F4049 1

8 164 VANUZA FERNANDES SALES F 50 F5059 1

9 52  FATIMA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA BOCALON F 47 F4049 2

10 92  KARINA MILENA DOS SANTOS AMORIM F 24 F1829 2

11 147 ROSILENE ALVES DE JESUS F 46 F4049 3

12 106 LUCIMARA DO ESPIRITO SANTO CORREIA FERREIRA F 48 F4049 4

13 7  ALIANE CARDOSO ALIANE F 34 F3039 1

14 43  ELISANGELA DE PINHEIRO F 46 F4049 5

15 10 ANA PAULA ALVES GUIMARAES STEDILLE F 31 F3039 2

16 36 EDILZA MEIRELES F 45 F4049 6

17 131 ODELAINE MARTINS LESSA F 27 F1829 - PX

18 46 EMILY CUNHA FERREIRA F 25 F1829 3

19 112 MARCIA BIANCHIN F 43 F4049 7

20 108 LUISA PAOLA LIMBERGER MROZINSKI F 35 F3039 3

21 174 ZILDA GERHARDT F 54 F5059 2

22 119 MARIA APARECIDA GARCIA ALVES F 54 F5059 3

23 13 ANGELA CRISTINA GOMES RABELO F 38 F3039 4

24 54  FLAVIA RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO SOARES RODRIGUES F 34 F3039 5
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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ROGERIO CUSTELA
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Bruto
00:31:03
00:31:35
00:33:18
00:34:23
00:35:29
00:35:41
00:35:50
00:35:59
00:36:22
00:36:26
00:36:55
00:37:36
00:38:12
00:38:44
00:38:44
00:39:17
00:39:50
00:40:03
00:40:12
00:40:23
00:40:40
00:42:14
00:42:49
00:43:40
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Liquido
00:31:03
00:31:34
00:33:17
00:34:22
00:35:28
00:35:40
00:35:49
00:35:58
00:36:12
00:36:25
00:36:54
00:37:35
00:38:11
00:38:43
00:38:43
00:39:05
00:39:48
00:40:00
00:40:10
00:40:22
00:40:38
00:42:04
00:42:46
00:43:25
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Coloc. Num. Atleta

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

125
22
40

166

172
89
44

123
65

121

155

154

103
93
31

118

130

111
23
157
60
159
165
160
107
102

MARTA PINHO

CRISTIANE AMARAL

ELIDIANE DE ORNELLAS SANTOS
VERA LUCIA GASPARIM JACINTO
ZANETE RITA MORO ANTUNES
JULIA LAUANA

ELIZABETH RODRIGUES LEITE RODRIGUES LEITE

MARLI CLAUDETE WEBER

IANKA AIRES

MARILENA DOS REIS SARTORI

SIMONE MARIANO

SILVIA VIEIRA

LUCIANA SOARES DE PAULA

KELI CRISTINA TOMAS DA SILVA PEDRO
DJOZE DORPMULLER SIPRIANI

MARIA PINA DE SOUZA SANTANA
NELIDA SOUZA

ADELINA SOUSA DA SILVA SOUSA
MARCELA CRUZ

CRISTINA PORTO PEREIRA BRITO
SOLMAR SANTOS TEIXEIRA

GIRLANE ROSA CAMPOS MACEDO
TEREZINHA SOARES DOS SANTOS
VANUZA GALVAO DE ARRUDA DE ARRUDA
THAMIRES XAVIER COELHO MARTINS
LUCINEI SOUZA

LUCENY ALMEIDA DA CRUZ
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Sx. Idd
27
42
39
44
56
16
53
46
19
61
38
45
39
36
44
44
37
58
42
39
57
49
54
55
25
40
48

-

T T T TmM T TmM T M M M M M M M M M T T T T M T T T T

7KM FEM
. Faixa F.E C.

F1829
F4049
F3039
F4049
F5059
FO017
F5059
F4049
F1829
F6099
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F5059
F4049
F5059
F5059
F1829
F4049
F4049

v, A O OO 0 p

11 .

12 .
13 .
10 .

14 .
11 .

15 .

16 .
17 .

Equipe
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNERS
PVARUNNERS
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
PVA RUNNERS

CROSS FUNCIONAL MARCELO MARQUES
PVA RUNNERS
ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE
SEM EQUIPE

PVA RUNNERS

POXOREU RUN

PVARUNNERS
EXPRESSO DAS 6
POXOREU RUM
POXOREU RUN

POXOREU RUN
POXOREU RUN
POXOREU RUN
POXOREU RUN
PVA RUNNERS
PVARUNNERS

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ROGERIO CUSTELA
www.rogeriocustela.com.br

Bruto
00:44:02
00:44:03
00:44:03
00:45:05
00:45:48
00:46:04
00:46:32
00:47:17
00:47:18
00:47:30
00:48:17
00:48:28
00:48:28
00:48:45
00:48:47
00:48:47
00:48:47
00:49:27
00:49:46
00:50:00
00:50:22
00:51:42
00:52:35
00:53:26
00:54:04
00:54:42
00:54:45
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Liquido
00:44:01
00:43:54
00:43:53
00:44:59
00:45:47
00:45:58
00:46:31
00:47:05
00:47:16
00:47:29
00:48:10
00:48:25
00:48:25
00:48:32
00:48:29
00:48:39
00:48:34
00:49:26
00:49:43
00:49:45
00:50:20
00:51:29
00:52:35
00:53:25
00:54:01
00:54:35
00:54:40
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Coloc. Num. Atleta

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

66
149
88
62
16
35
99
163
105
45
21
114
68
24
140
175
113
42
57

IRACILDA RODRIGUES FOGACA LUZ
ROSILENE SOUZA DA SILVA SOUZA

JOSILENE ROCHA SILVA MARQUES

GIZELI DA COSTA LEAO

BENEDITA DIVINA DINIZ NICOLAU

EDILEUZA PERIN DE BRITO

LILIA ALVES DE SOUSA

VANDERLY BARBOSA DE NASCIMENTO
LUCIENE LOPES

ELZA ALVES DE SANTANA DOS SANTOS ALVES
CRISLAINE \GAUNA DA SILVA

MARCIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

IZADORA FURTADO

DANIELA MACIEL

REGIANE CURSINO VILELA DA SILVA CURSINO
ANA DOS SANTOS CASTELHANO

MARCIA HELENA BARRETO

ELISANGELA MARIA

GABRIELLA DE MELO

ADRIANA SILVA
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-
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F

43
46
61
49
47
57
51
45
42
54
23
51
24
39
33
69
61
43
29
35

7KM FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
18 .
19 .

F4049
F4049
F6099
F4049
F4049
F5059
F5059
F4049
F4049
F5059
F1829
F5059
F1829
F3039
F3039
F6099
F6099
F4049
F1829
F3039

2

20 .
21 .
10 .
11 .
22 .
23 .
12 .

7

13 .

8

12 .
13 .

3
4

24 .

9
14

Equipe
MOTIVATION POX
POXOREU RUN
POXOREU RUN
INDIVIDUAL
PVA RUNNERS
POXOREU RUN
POXOREU RUN
PVA RUNNERS
OS PREJUDICADOS
POXOREU RUN
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

POXOREU RUN
POXOREU RUN
PVARUNNERS

PVARUNNERS

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ROGERIO CUSTELA

www.rogeriocustela.com.br

Bruto
00:54:57
00:55:14
00:55:14
00:55:45
00:57:36
00:57:38
00:57:46
00:59:03
00:59:10
01:00:03
01:00:22
01:00:32
01:05:05
01:05:17
01:09:15
01:09:16
01:10:57
01:10:57
01:12:41
01:12:41
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Liquido
00:54:46
00:55:06
00:55:04
00:55:42
00:57:33
00:57:30
00:57:30
00:58:38
00:58:50
00:59:49
01:00:00
01:00:25
01:05:01
01:05:01
01:09:07
01:09:08
01:10:52
01:10:52
01:12:24
01:12:24
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